Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519439EN   page 1
March 29, 2023 11:01 AM
Top Product Features
• Configurable linear system to create unique lighting patterns or continuous rows
• Robust extruded aluminum and steel housing
• Wavestream technology with Accu-Aim optics
• High efficiencies ranging up to 133 lumens per watt
• Integrated control options in fixture or centralized in hub
Interactive Menu
• Order Information: Hub Patterns  page 2
• Order Information: Straight Runs  page 3
• Order Information: Build-Your-Own  page 4
• Photometric Data  page 5
• Connected Systems  page 9
• Product Warranty
Options
Standalone, Continuous Runs, Pre-defined Patterns, or Build-Your-Own confiigurations
additional
product diagrams
Typical Applications
Office • Education • Healthcare • Hospitality • Retail
Product Certification
Product Features
Standalone
Continuous RowHub Patterns
Corelite
WSLA
Wavestream LED Linear Advanced Series
Designed to provide safe and convenient
means of disconnecting power
WSLA Linear
PS519439EN   page 2
March 29, 2023 11:01 AM
Corelite
Order Information: Hub Patterns
SAMPLE HUB PATTERN ORDER NUMBER: WSLA-HRSQR-8-200-SP-UPL15-UNV-L835-CD-WAA/1-EL14W/1-AC120
Series Pre-defined Pattern Pattern Unit Length Lumen Output Application Uplight Voltage Color Temperature
Series Pre-defined Pattern (1) Pattern Unit Length (2) Lumen Output
(Lumens per foot)
Application (3) Uplight Voltage Color Temperature
WSLA=WaveStream
Linear Advanced Series
Round Hub
HR2=Round Hub, 2-way
HRT=Round Hub, 3-way “T”
HRY=Round Hub, 3-way “Y”
HRX=Round Hub, 4-way “X”
HRC=Round Hub, 4-way Cross
HRSTR=Round Hub, 6-way Radial
HRSQR=Round Hub, Square
HRTRI=Round Hub, Triangle
HRDIA=Round Hub, Diamond
HRHEX=Round Hub, Hexagon
Square Hub
HS2=Square Hub, 2-way
HST=Square Hub, 3-way “T”
HSC=Square Hub, 4-way Cross
HSSQR=Square Hub, Square
4=4 ft. Lengths
8=8 ft. Lengths
50=500 Lumens per foot
75=750 Lumens per foot
100=1000 Lumens per foot
125=1250 Lumens per foot
150=1500 Lumens per foot
175=1750 Lumens per foot
200=2000 Lumens per foot
SP=Suspended [Blank]=Downlight Only
UPL8=8% Uplight
UPL15=15% Uplight
UNV=Universal
(120V-277V)
347=347V (4)
L830=80CRI, 3000K
L835=80CRI, 3500K
L840=80CRI, 4000K
L850=80CRI, 5000K
L930=90CRI, 3000K
L935=90CRI, 3500K
L940=90CRI, 4000K
L950=90CRI, 5000K
Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Hub Patterns not available as
Surface Mount. See 'Build-Your-Own'
ordering information for custom pattern
options.
(2) All fixtures within a hub
pattern are of equal length.
(3) Hub Patterns not
available as Surface
Mount.
(4) Integral 347V driver
with CD 0-10V option only.
Factory supplied 347V
remote transformer for all
other driver options.
Driver Type Integrated Sensing Systems Number of
Sensors
Emergency Options Number of
Emergency
Units
Suspension Type/
Length
Driver Type Integrated Sensing Systems
Number of
Sensors (5) Emergency Options
Number of
Emergency
Units (8)
Suspension Type/
Length
CD=0-10V Dimming Driver (1%-100%
Dimming)
5LTD=Fifth Light DALI Driver (5%-100%
Dimming) (E)
LH=Lutron HiLume (LDE1 series) 1%-100%
EcoSystem Driver with Soft-on Fade to
Black dimming (F)
SR=Sensor Ready Dimming
Driver(1%-100%)
[Blank]=No Sensor
WAA=WaveLinx Wireless Integrated Sensor (A)
WAB=WaveLinx Lite Wireless Integrated Sensor (B)
SVPD2=Analog Standalone Integrated Sensor (D)
[Blank]=No Sensor
/1=1 sensor
/2=2 sensors
/3=3 sensors
/#=# sensors
[Blank]=No emergency
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V emergency battery pack
installed (6)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergency battery
pack installed (6)
RRU=Emergency Transfer Relay with dimming
control (7)
[Blank]=No EM

March 29, 2023 11:01 AM
Corelite
Order Information: Straight Runs
SAMPLE CONTINUOUS ROW ORDER NUMBER: WSLA-200-SP-UPL15-UNV-L835-CD-WAA/1-EL14W/1-CCA120-24FT
Series Lumen Output Application Uplight Voltage Color Temperature
Series
Lumen Output
(Lumens per foot)
Application Uplight Voltage Color Temperature
WSLA=Linear WaveStream
Advanced Series
50=500 Lumens per foot
75=750 Lumens per foot
100=1000 Lumens per foot
125=1250 Lumens per foot
150=1500 Lumens per foot
175=1750 Lumens per foot
200=2000 Lumens per foot
SR=Surface (1)
SP=Suspended
[Blank]=Downlight Only
UPL8=8% Uplight
UPL15=15% Uplight
UNV=Universal (120V-277V)
347=347V (2)
L830=80CRI, 3000K
L835=80CRI, 3500K
L840=80CRI, 4000K
L850=80CRI, 5000K
L930=90CRI, 3000K
L935=90CRI, 3500K
L940=90CRI, 4000K
L950=90CRI, 5000K
Notes Notes
(1) Surface mount version includes
additional side KO locations.
(2) Integral 347V driver with CD 0-10V
option only. Factory supplied 347V
remote transformer for all other driver
options.
Driver Type Integrated Sensing Systems Emergency Options Number of Emergency Units
Driver Type Integrated Sensing Systems Emergency Options
Number of
Emergency Units
CD=0-10V Dimming Driver (1%-100% Dimming)
5LTD=Fifth Light DALI Driver (5%-100% Dimming) (E)
LH=Lutron HiLume (LDE1 series) 1%-100% EcoSystem Driver
with Soft-on Fade to Black dimming (F)
SR=Sensor Ready Dimming Driver (1%-100%)
[Blank]=No Sensor
WAA=WaveLinx Wireless Integrated Sensor (A)
WAB=WaveLinx Lite Wireless Integrated Sensor (B)
SVPD2=Analog Standalone Integrated Sensor (D)
[Blank]=No emergency
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V emergency battery pack installed (3)